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Secretary of State
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Run Date: 08/26/2022

Dealer Public List

Status ACTIVE  Name Type LEGAL
License Type NEW CAR  Dealer Location Type PRIMARY

ADVANCE AUTO SALES INC

ARUNDEL FORD

AT MAINE, LLC

AT SOUTHERN MAINE, LLC

AUBURN MOTOR SALES

AUTOTRONICS, LLC

BAILEY BROTHERS INC

BANGOR TRUCK & TRAILER SALES INC

BELFAST MOTOR COMPANY

BERLIN CITY OF PORTLAND, INC.

BESSEY MOTOR SALES, INC.

BETTER WAY FORD, LLC

BILL DODGE AUTO GROUP, INC.

BODWELL MOTORS, INC.

CALL OF THE WILD INC

CAMPING WORLD RV SALES, LLC

CARIBOU F-M INC

CARROLL'S AUTO SALES

CENS AUTO GROUP INC

CENTRAL MAINE CHRYSLER-DODGE-
JEEP
CENTRAL MAINE MOTORS - G INC

CENTRAL MAINE MOTORS - T INC

CHAMBERS LEASING

CHAMBERS LEASING

CHARLIE'S CHEVROLET, INC.

CHARLIES MOTOR MALL INC

Dealer Name

777 CENTER ST, AUBURN, ME  04210

1561 PORTLAND RD, ARUNDEL, ME  04046

571 COLDBROOK RD, EXIT 180, HERMON, ME  
04401
1175 MINOT AVE, AUBURN, ME  04210

699 CENTER STREET, AUBURN, ME  04212

129 U S RTE 1, FRENCHVILLE, ME  04745

12 PARK ST, LIVERMORE FALLS, ME  04254

2245 ODLIN RD, HERMON, ME  04401

244 MAIN ST, BELFAST, ME  04915

191 RIVERSIDE ST, PORTLAND, ME  04103

209 MAIN ST, SOUTH PARIS, ME  04281

1213 US ROUTE ONE, YARMOUTH, ME  04096

2 SAUNDERS WAY, WESTBROOK, ME  04098

169 PLEASANT ST, BRUNSWICK, ME  04011

848 MAIN ST, OXFORD, ME  04270

480 ROOSEVELT TRAIL, WINDHAM, ME  04062

16 ACCESS HWY, CARIBOU, ME  04736

280 MAIN ST, PRESQUE ISLE, ME  04769

451 WESTERN AVE, AUGUSTA, ME  04330

300 KENNEDY MEMORIAL DR, WATERVILLE, ME
 04901
420 KENNEDY MEMORIAL DR, WATERVILLE, ME
 04901
15 AIRPORT ROAD, WATERVILLE, ME  04901

381 NORTH ST, HOULTON, ME  04730

746 WESTERN AVE, MANCHESTER, ME  04351

1400-1412 US ROUTE 202, WINTHROP, ME  04364

465-475 WESTERN AVE, AUGUSTA, ME  04330

Dealer Location (Physical)

207-783-2291

207-985-7171

336-402-9380

336-337-1867

207-784-2321

207-543-6262

207-897-3965

207-947-0778

207-338-1300

207-321-3477

207-754-0640

207-846-5577

207-854-3200

207-729-3375

207-539-4410

207-892-8308

207-496-3111

207-764-3114

207-622-7327

207-872-9211

207-872-5591

207-872-5444

207-532-4381

207-622-0672

207-622-7327

207-622-7327

Business Phone
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Dealer Public List
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COLD BROOK AUTO INC

COLWELL DIESEL SERVICE AND 
GARAGE INC
COUNTRY CLUB ENTERPRISES LLC

D & H MOTORS

DARLING'S

DARLING'S

DARLING'S

DARLING'S

DARLING'S

DARLING'S BRUNSWICK FORD

DOVER FORD, LLC

EMERSON AUTO SALES INC

EMERSON CHEVROLET BUICK INC

EOD'S AUTOMOTIVE

ESPO LLC

EVERGREEN SUBARU

FARMINGTON FORD INC

FORCE MANUFACTURING INC

FRANKLIN CHRYSLER INC

FREIGHTLINER OF MAINE INC

FRG INC

GAGNON'S AUTO & RV SALES INC

GALLETTA ENTERPRISES, LLC

GPI ME-DC, INC

GPI ME-DM, INC

GPI ME-F, INC

Dealer Name

337 MADISON AVE, SKOWHEGAN, ME  04976

192 DOWNEAST HIGHWAY, ELLSWORTH, ME  
04605
891 PORTLAND RD, SACO, ME  04072

511 WATER ST, GARDINER, ME  04345

439 WESTERN AVE, AUGUSTA, ME  04330

114 SYLVAN RD, BANGOR, ME  04401

403 HOGAN RD, BANGOR, ME  04401

16 KINGSLAND CROSSING, ELLSWORTH, ME  
04605
121 DOWNEAST HIGHWAY, ELLSWORTH, ME  
04605
262 BATH RD., BRUNSWICK, ME  04011

19 SUMMER ST., DOVER-FOXCROFT, ME  04426

990 CENTER ST, AUBURN, ME  04210

946 CENTER STREET, AUBURN, ME  04212

652 WILSON ST, BREWER, ME  04412

165 WATERMAN DR, SOUTH PORTLAND, ME  
04106
49 SUBARU DRIVE, AUBURN, ME  04210

531 WILTON RD, FARMINGTON, ME  04938

2992 BROADWAY, GLENBURN, ME  04401

484 WILTON ROAD, FARMINGTON, ME  04938

422 PERRY RD, BANGOR, ME  04401

91 MAIN ST, TOPSHAM, ME  04086

500 MAIN ST, CARIBOU, ME  04736

467 WILTON RD., FARMINGTON, ME  04938

824 PORTLAND ROAD, SACO, ME  04072

137 US ROUTE 1, SCARBOROUGH, ME  04074

857 PORTLAND ROAD, SACO, ME  04072

Dealer Location (Physical)

207-474-9881

207-667-7146

508-273-9939

207-582-3860

207-992-1740

207-941-1460

207-941-1330

207-667-2571

207-667-2512

207-725-1228

207-542-3435

207-784-1348

207-784-3503

207-989-6400

207-799-5591

207-786-8500

207-778-3334

207-990-5081

207-778-9500

207-945-6451

207-729-3369

207-493-3358

207-778-5607

207-747-1613

713-647-5000

207-209-2600

Business Phone



DL-RP-47 05/12/2020rev. 3Page

Secretary of State
Bureau of Motor Vehicles Run Date: 08/26/2022

Dealer Public List
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GPI ME-H, INC

GPI ME-SV, INC

GPI ME-T, INC.

GREENWOOD MOTORS, LLC

GRIFFETH H

HARTLEY'S

HIGHT CHEVROLET BUICK INC

HIGHT CHEVROLET GEO PONTIAC

HIGHT CHRYSLER DODGE JEEP

HIGHT FORD INC

HOGAN ROAD MOTORS

HUTCHINS IMPORTS, INC

HUTCHINS MOTOR INC

J & M CAMPER SALES

KATAHDIN MOTORS INC

KEY MOTORS OF NEWCASTLE, LLC

KEY MOTORS OF YORK LLC

LEE AUTO MALLS - TOPSHAM

LEE AUTO SALES INC

LEE DODGE

LEE NISSAN OF TOPSHAM

MACDONALD MOTORS, INC.

MAINE KENWORTH LLC

MAINE MALL MOTORS

MAQUOIT BAY MOTORS, INC.

MARC C.D.J.R., LLC

Dealer Name

754 PORTLAND RD., SACO, ME  04072

784 PORTLAND RD., SACO, ME  04072

783 PORTLAND RD., SACO, ME  04072

19 SUMMER ST, BRUNSWICK, ME  04011

130 MAIN STREET, PRESQUE ISLE, ME  04769

30 MAIN ST, NEWPORT, ME  04953

29 MADISON AVE, SKOWHEGAN, ME  04976

437 WILTON RD, FARMINGTON, ME  04938

507 LAKEWOOD RD, MADISON, ME  04950

242 MADISON AVE, SKOWHEGAN, ME  04976

307 HOGAN RD, BANGOR, ME  04402

188 RIVERSIDE DRIVE, AUGUSTA, ME  04330

187 RIVERSIDE DR, AUGUSTA, ME  04330

653 CIVIC CENTER DR, AUGUSTA, ME  04330

991 CENTRAL ST, MILLINOCKET, ME  04462

573 ROUTE 1, NEWCASTLE, ME  04553

422 US ROUTE 1, YORK, ME  03909

115 MAIN ST, TOPSHAM, ME  04086

777 CENTER ST, AUBURN, ME  04210

200 MAIN ST, WESTBROOK, ME  04092

107 MAIN ST, TOPSHAM, ME  04086

456 PORTLAND ST, BRIDGTON, ME  04009

42 WALLACE AVE, SOUTH PORTLAND, ME  04106

227 MAINE MALL RD, SOUTH PORTLAND, ME  
04106
80 MAIN STREET, SOUTH PARIS, ME  04281

1754 MAIN STREET, SANFORD, ME  04073

Dealer Location (Physical)

713-647-5000

713-647-5000

713-647-5000

508-695-7138

207-769-2761

207-368-5751

207-474-3371

207-778-3354

207-474-7171

207-474-3334

207-299-1808

207-622-6336

207-622-3191

207-623-4047

207-723-5154

207-563-8138

207-363-2483

207-729-3358

207-784-5441

207-856-6685

207-729-3358

207-647-3304

207-775-6328

207-774-1429

207-743-8938

207-206-3200

Business Phone
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MARC MOTORS INC

MCCLUSKEY'S RV CENTER

MCELMAN INC

MMH, LLC

MOLLY CORPORATION

MORONG BROTHERS  VOLKSWAGEN

MORONG BRUNSWICK

MOTORLAND LLC

MOUNTAIN ROAD RV INC

PAPE CHEVROLET INC

PAPE SUBARU INC

PATRIOT SUBARU OF SACO, INC.

PELLETIER FORD INC

PELLETIER FORD OF LINCOLN

PERCY'S AUTO SALES INC

PRATT ASSOCIATES INC

PRECISION MOTORS INC

PROFESSIONAL VEHICLE 
CORPORATION, INC
PROFILE'S STATELINE RV MARINE & 
AUTO SUPERSTORE
QUIRK ACQUISITION CO

QUIRK KENNEBEC CO

QUIRK MOTORS, INC.

QUIRK ROCKLAND COMPANY

RAH SACO-CH LLC

ROWE FORD SALES

SEACOAST RV'S INC

Dealer Name

1744 MAIN STREET, SANFORD, ME  04073

29 HOULTON RD, PRESQUE ISLE, ME  04769

116 MAIN ST, WOOLWICH, ME  04579

255 MAINE MALL RD, SOUTH PORTLAND, ME  
04106
60 WILLIE HILL ROAD, WELLS, ME  04090

187 US ROUTE 1, FALMOUTH, ME  04105

314 BATH RD, BRUNSWICK, ME  04011

2564 PORTLAND ROAD, ARUNDEL, ME  04046

31 MOUNTAIN RD, SABATTUS, ME  04280

425 WESTBROOK ST, SOUTH PORTLAND, ME  
04106
2065 BROADWAY, SO PORTLAND, ME  04106

769 PORTLAND RD, SACO, ME  04072

213 EAST MAIN STREET, FORT KENT, ME  04743

74 MAIN ST, LINCOLN, ME  04457

40 HOULTON RD, PRESQUE ISLE, ME  04769

143 RIVER RD, CALAIS, ME  04619

513 WESTERN AVE, AUGUSTA, ME  04330

12 INDUSTRIAL PARK RD, RUMFORD, ME  04276

1545 CARL BROGGI HWY, LEBANON, ME  04027

1000 BRIGHTON AVE, PORTLAND, ME  04104

7 WATER ST, HALLOWELL, ME  04347

54 RAND RD, PORTLAND, ME  04104

179 CAMDEN ST, ROCKLAND, ME  04841

884 PORTLAND RD, SACO, ME  04072

91 MAIN ST, WESTBROOK, ME  04092

729 PORTLAND RD, SACO, ME  04072

Dealer Location (Physical)

207-324-3454

207-762-1721

207-443-9781

207-321-3477

207-646-5908

207-781-4020

207-725-4323

207-710-6373

207-375-4091

207-775-6111

207-775-6222

207-284-7900

207-834-3173

207-794-6522

207-764-4493

207-454-0600

207-626-3500

207-364-2400

207-339-0032

207-774-5971

207-622-5851

207-774-5971

207-299-1600

207-284-5986

207-854-2555

207-282-3511

Business Phone
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SHEPARD CARS INC

SHEPARD MOTORS, INC.

SHUMAN MOTORS INC

STANLEY INC.

STANLEY SUBARU INC

SUGARLOAF AMBULANCE/RESCUE 
VEHICLES
THE WALDRON MOTOR GROUP LLC

THOMPSON VOLKSWAGEN INC

THORNTON BROTHERS INC

TUCKER CHEVROLET, INC.

VALLEY MOTORS, INC.

VAN SYCKLE INC

VARNEY CHEVROLET INC

VARNEY FORD INC

VARNEY INC

VILLAGE CAR COMPANY

VILLAGE SUBARU

W. C. CRESSEY & SON, INC

WATERVILLE FORD INC

WEBB'S RV AND MARINE, LLC

WEBB'S RV CENTER

WEIRS MOTOR SALES INC

WHITED FORD TRUCK CENTER

WISCASSET FORD INC

YORK FORD SALES

Dealer Name

178 NEW COUNTY RD, THOMASTON, ME  04861

181 NEW COUNTY ROAD, THOMASTON, ME  
04841
448 WESTERN AVE, AUGUSTA, ME  04330

6 BELMONT AVE., BELFAST, ME  04915

22 BAR HARBOR RD, TRENTON, ME  04605

411 US RTE 2 EAST SUITE A, WILTON, ME  04294

9 U S ROUTE 1, SCARBOROUGH, ME  04074

347 MAIN ST, WATERVILLE, ME  04901

125 MAIN ST, LINCOLN, ME  04457

1340 ATLANTIC HIGHWAY, WALDOBORO, ME  
04572
82 W MAIN ST, FORT KENT, ME  04743

729 HOGAN RD, BANGOR, ME  04401

384 SOMERSET AVE, PITTSFIELD, ME  04967

237 MOOSEHEAD TRAIL, NEWPORT, ME  04953

260 HOGAN RD, BANGOR, ME  04401

293 HOGAN RD, BANGOR, ME  04402

295 HOGAN RD, BANGOR, ME  04402

2 COMMERCE DR, KENNEBUNK, ME  04043

801 KENNEDY MEMORIAL DR, OAKLAND, ME  
04963
102 MAIN ROAD, HOLDEN, ME  04429

1206 HAMMOND ST, BANGOR, ME  04401

1513 PORTLAND RD, ARUNDEL, ME  04046

207 PERRY RD, BANGOR, ME  04401

378 BATH RD, WISCASSET, ME  04578

315 NORTH ST, HOULTON, ME  04730-0100

Dealer Location (Physical)

207-594-2154

207-594-8424

207-622-4776

207-338-1470

207-667-4641

207-251-9990

207-883-5568

207-873-0777

207-794-8600

207-832-0357

207-834-3191

207-947-4559

207-990-1200

207-368-4300

207-990-1200

207-299-1610

207-229-1610

207-985-6111

207-873-7193

207-989-4300

207-942-2900

207-985-3537

207-947-3673

207-882-9592

207-532-6534

Business Phone


